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Rice
Pork
Chicken
Egg rolls
Spring rolls
Steak and broccoli
Chicken fried rice
LO mein noodles

Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding

170
165
170
145
145
170
180
180

605223986

No
No
Yes
No
No

No
No



7
0

6: Educate employees on handwashing techniques.  Hand washing is required 
when moving from station to station.
14: Food contact surface is not cleaned.  Cutting board has grooves and bruised 
while in use.  Cutting board need to be replaced.
20: Improper cold holding.  Mushrooms and cut green beans were out of 
temperature reading above 50.
21: Improper date marking. The Prep date is visible and present.  The Discard 
date is not present.
35: Food not properly labeled.  All sauces need to be labeled once out of the 
original containers.  Nuts on the line are not properly labeled.
42: Utensils are not properly stored.  Utensils should be face down when served 
to customers or given to the customers.
55: Current permit is not posted.  Permit is not current.  Has 48 hours to pay 
permit fees.
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See last page for additional comments.
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